
Address City State

1 American Interiors Jim Essig 302 South Byrne Road Building 100 Toledo OH jim@aminteriors.com 419-535-1808

2 APG Office Furnishings Nick Square 313 S High St Akron OH nsquare@apgof.com 330-996-4947

3 APG Office Furnishings Jeff Schultz 12075 Northwest Boulevard #10 Cincinnati OH jschultz@apgof.com 513-621-9111

4 APG Office Furnishings Paul Johanni 3615 Superior Ave, Bldg 44, 7th Floor Ste A Cleveland OH pjohanni@apgof.com 216-621-4590

5 Bradley Company Adam Bradley 5164 Sinclair Rd Columbus OH abradley@thebradleycompany.com 614-847-6020

6 Business Furniture Corp Kevin Maxwell 8 N. Main St #100 Dayton OH maxwellK@businessfurniture.net 937-293-1010

7 Clair David Office Furniture & Design Kim Marion 6540 W Central Ave Toledo OH kimmarion@clairdavid.com 419.843.2300 X

8 Continental Office Environments Jeff Leary 2601 Silver Drive Columbus OH jleary@continentaloffice.com 614-262-5010

9 Continental Office Environments Alex Marsh 21 N Erie St Toledo OH amarsh@continentaloffice.com 419-242-7308

10 Contract Source Inc. David Szomoru 2 Corporate Center Broadview Heights OH dszomoru@contractsource.com 216-351-7575

11 Corporate Interior Concepts LLC Brian Schatzinger 1404 Goodale Boulevard Suite 200 Columbus OH bschatzinger@cic-group.com 614-291-7880 X

12 Dupler Office Randy Dupler 330 West Spring Street Suite 150 Columbus OH duplerr@dupleroffice.com 614-227-5640

13 E4B Environments for Business Eileen Baker 3421 Ridgewood Road Suite 150 Akron OH ebaker@thinke4b.com 330-294-1380

14 Environments 4 Business LLC Eileen Baker 515 Euclid Ave Suite 100 Cleveland OH ebaker@thinke4b.com 866-673-8360

15 Friends Office Sue Sexton 2300 Bright Rd Findlay OH sue@friendsoffice.com 419-427-1704

16 Furniture Solutions John Prather 1329 E. Kemper Rd Cincinnati OH john@furnituresolutionsftw.com 513-404-2929

17 Indoff Frank Turco 640 Lloyd Street Hubbard OH frank.turco@indoff.com 330-534-2310

18 Integrated Workspace Solutions LLC Jonathon Railey 6 West 12th Street Cincinnati OH jrailey@iws-online.com 513-345-3052 X X

19 IOS/ Innovative Office Solutions Christy Barnett 5778 Jassamine Dr Dayton OH cbarnett@ios-inc.com 937-620-9137

20 ISI/Enriching Spaces Kim Schauf 1360 Kemper Meadow Drive Cincinnati OH Kim@enrichingspaces.com 513-851-0933 X

21 Kay Twelve Kevin Stoller 5625 N High St, Ste # 1 Worthington OH kstoller@kay-twelve.com 614-572-3008

22 King Business Interiors Darla King 6155 Huntley Road Suite D Columbus OH darlaking@kbiinc.com 614-430-0020 X

23 Loth Inc. Angie Clayton 3574 E. Kemper Rd Cincinnati OH aclayton@lothinc.com 513-554-4900

24 Loth Inc. Tara Aufderheide 855 Grandview Avenue Columbus OH taufderheide@lothexperts.com% 614-487-4000

25 Maraye Design Lannetta Van der Knotts 1293 South Roosevelt Avenue Columbus OH marayedesign@aol.com 614-231-3082 X X

26 McNerney & Son Inc. Terri Cochran 6970 McNerney Road Northwood OH tcochran@mcnerneyson.com 419-666-0200

27 My Office Products Scott Miller 190 Opportunity Parkway Akron OH scott.miller@myofficeproducts.com

28 Navigating Business Space Lori Powe 6305 Fairfield Drive Northwood OH lpowe@yourNBS.com 419-662-2040

29 Office One Furniture and Services, Inc. Sal Parella Canal Ctr, 7525 Granger Road, Ste 101 Valley View OH sal@officeonefurniture.com 216-901-1681

30 Ohio Desk Company Kelly DeFlorentis 1122 Prospect Avenue East Cleveland OH kdeflorentis@ohiodesk.com 216-623-0600

31 OM Workspace 3200 Euclid Avenue Cleveland OH 216-391-3337

32 OM Workspace Lisa Pulsford 1331 Boltonfield St Columbus OH lisa.pulsfort@officedepot.com 614-870-4682

33 O'Reilly Thom O’Reilly 300 Spruce Street Suite 150 Columbus OH toreilly@oreillyoffice.com 614-754-1895 X

34 Osterman Cron Inc. Brittany Osterman 10830 Millington Court Cincinnati OH brittany@ostermancron.com 513-771-3377

35 RCF Group Cleveland Anna E. Lang 2425 11th St Cleveland OH ann.lang@thercfgroup.com 216-781-8200 X X

36 River City Furniture DBA RCF Group Donna Kelly 6454 Centre Park Drive West Chester OH donna.kelly@thercfgroup.com 513-612-7303 X X

37 RJE Business Interiors Chris Keller 623 Broadway Street Cincinnati OH ckeller@rjecincy.com 513-641-3700

38 Space and Asset Management, Elements IV Mark Williams 3680 Wyse Road Dayton OH mwilliams@elementsiv.com 937-918-1000 X X

39 Unispace Eric McKinney 10 W Broad St, 2nd Floor Columbus OH eric.mckinney@unispace.com 614-475-0033

40 WB Mason John Quinones 12985 Snow Rd Cleveland OH john.quinones@wbmason.com

41 Williams Interiors Design Carolyn Williams Francis 2168 Citygate Drive Columbus OH carolyn@williamsinteriordesigns.com X X
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